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Anderson, Burke  
1219 Portner Road 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Center Director 
3.Reston, VA

04/03/2012 $20.00 $160.00

Anderson, Burke  
1219 Portner Road 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Center Director 
3.Reston, VA

04/17/2012 $20.00 $180.00

Anderson, Burke  
1219 Portner Road 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Center Director 
3.Reston, VA

05/09/2012 $20.00 $200.00

Anderson, Burke  
1219 Portner Road 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Center Director 
3.Reston, VA

05/17/2012 $20.00 $220.00

Anderson, Burke  
1219 Portner Road 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Center Director 
3.Reston, VA

06/01/2012 $20.00 $240.00

Anderson, Burke  
1219 Portner Road 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Center Director 
3.Reston, VA

06/18/2012 $20.00 $260.00

Banks, Erica  
5431 Lingle Lane 
Richmond, VA 23234

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian, VA

04/19/2012 $40.00 $160.00

Banks, Erica  
5431 Lingle Lane 
Richmond, VA 23234

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian, VA

05/14/2012 $40.00 $200.00

Banks, Erica  
5431 Lingle Lane 
Richmond, VA 23234

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian, VA

06/13/2012 $40.00 $240.00

Beverley, Valerie  
315 Oak Ridge Drive 
Newport News, VA 23603

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

05/14/2012 $25.00 $125.00

Beverley, Valerie  
315 Oak Ridge Drive 
Newport News, VA 23603

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

06/13/2012 $25.00 $150.00

Boyd, Kristin  
6949 Lake Caroline Drive 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Personal Lines Growth Consultant 
3.Richmond, VA

05/17/2012 $10.00 $110.00
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Boyd, Kristin  
6949 Lake Caroline Drive 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Personal Lines Growth Consultant 
3.Richmond, VA

06/01/2012 $10.00 $120.00

Boyd, Kristin  
6949 Lake Caroline Drive 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Personal Lines Growth Consultant 
3.Richmond, VA

06/18/2012 $10.00 $130.00

Capitano, Nicholas  
21719 Frame Square 
Ashburn, VA 20148

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Center Recruiting Manager 
3.Reston, VA

05/17/2012 $10.00 $110.00

Capitano, Nicholas  
21719 Frame Square 
Ashburn, VA 20148

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Center Recruiting Manager 
3.Reston, VA

06/01/2012 $10.00 $120.00

Capitano, Nicholas  
21719 Frame Square 
Ashburn, VA 20148

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Center Recruiting Manager 
3.Reston, VA

06/18/2012 $10.00 $130.00

Crosby, Troy  
618 Chesdale Court 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

05/14/2012 $25.00 $125.00

Crosby, Troy  
618 Chesdale Court 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

06/13/2012 $25.00 $150.00

Dean, Gregory  
29430 Secretariat Road 
Ruther Glen, VA 22546

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond, VA

05/14/2012 $25.00 $125.00

Dean, Gregory  
29430 Secretariat Road 
Ruther Glen, VA 22546

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Richmond, VA

06/13/2012 $25.00 $150.00

Edge, Mark  
814 Stardale Drive 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

05/17/2012 $10.00 $110.00

Edge, Mark  
814 Stardale Drive 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

06/01/2012 $10.00 $120.00

Edge, Mark  
814 Stardale Drive 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Field Claims Manager 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

06/18/2012 $10.00 $130.00
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Fleming, Garry  
3707 Bridgeton Road 
Richmond, VA 23234

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian, VA

06/13/2012 $20.00 $120.00

Gililland, Tom  
1512 Bankbury Way 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

05/14/2012 $25.00 $125.00

Gililland, Tom  
1512 Bankbury Way 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

06/13/2012 $25.00 $150.00

Hendrix, John  
7395 Griffin Road 
Gloucester, VA 23061

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

05/14/2012 $25.00 $125.00

Hendrix, John  
7395 Griffin Road 
Gloucester, VA 23061

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

06/13/2012 $25.00 $150.00

Henschel, Piers  
3112 McCabe Court 
Chester, VA 23831

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Fiels Claims Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

05/17/2012 $10.00 $110.00

Henschel, Piers  
3112 McCabe Court 
Chester, VA 23831

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Fiels Claims Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

06/01/2012 $10.00 $120.00

Henschel, Piers  
3112 McCabe Court 
Chester, VA 23831

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Fiels Claims Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

06/18/2012 $10.00 $130.00

Hingu, Rajeshkumar  
131 Cedar Walk Circle NE 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

06/13/2012 $20.00 $120.00

Ianucci, Debra  
1305 Willowood Lane 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

05/14/2012 $25.00 $125.00

Ianucci, Debra  
1305 Willowood Lane 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

06/13/2012 $25.00 $150.00

Layne, Jeffrey  
639 Pocono Drive 
Richmond, VA 23236

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Life Specialist 
3.Richmond, VA

05/17/2012 $10.00 $110.00
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Layne, Jeffrey  
639 Pocono Drive 
Richmond, VA 23236

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Life Specialist 
3.Richmond, VA

06/01/2012 $10.00 $120.00

Layne, Jeffrey  
639 Pocono Drive 
Richmond, VA 23236

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Life Specialist 
3.Richmond, VA

06/18/2012 $10.00 $130.00

Lequin, Gerard  
4806 Jaydee Drive 
Moseley, VA 23120

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Administration Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

04/03/2012 $15.00 $120.00

Lequin, Gerard  
4806 Jaydee Drive 
Moseley, VA 23120

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Administration Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

04/17/2012 $15.00 $135.00

Lequin, Gerard  
4806 Jaydee Drive 
Moseley, VA 23120

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Administration Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

05/09/2012 $15.00 $150.00

Lequin, Gerard  
4806 Jaydee Drive 
Moseley, VA 23120

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Administration Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

05/17/2012 $15.00 $165.00

Lequin, Gerard  
4806 Jaydee Drive 
Moseley, VA 23120

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Administration Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

06/01/2012 $15.00 $180.00

Lequin, Gerard  
4806 Jaydee Drive 
Moseley, VA 23120

1.Farmers Insurance Exchange 
2.Claims Administration Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

06/18/2012 $15.00 $195.00

Loeser, Cary  
11809 Winfore Drive 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.District Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

04/19/2012 $40.00 $160.00

Loeser, Cary  
11809 Winfore Drive 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.District Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

05/14/2012 $40.00 $200.00

Loeser, Cary  
11809 Winfore Drive 
Midlothian, VA 23113

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.District Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

06/13/2012 $40.00 $240.00

MacArthur, Bill  
26 Odd Road 
Poquoson, VA 23662

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.District Manager 
3.Newport News, VA

05/14/2012 $25.00 $125.00
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MacArthur, Bill  
26 Odd Road 
Poquoson, VA 23662

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.District Manager 
3.Newport News, VA

06/13/2012 $25.00 $150.00

Marquez-Pike, Nelly  
10521 Springvale Forest Court 
Great Falls, VA 22066

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Fairfax, VA

05/14/2012 $25.00 $125.00

Marquez-Pike, Nelly  
10521 Springvale Forest Court 
Great Falls, VA 22066

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Fairfax, VA

06/13/2012 $25.00 $150.00

Matthews, J. Hal  
500 Ruby Court 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

05/14/2012 $25.00 $125.00

Matthews, J. Hal  
500 Ruby Court 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Newport News, VA

06/13/2012 $25.00 $150.00

Metzroth, Riko  
17 Dahlgren Road 
Richmond, VA 23238

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.VP and State Executive Director 
3.Richmond, VA

05/17/2012 $10.00 $110.00

Metzroth, Riko  
17 Dahlgren Road 
Richmond, VA 23238

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.VP and State Executive Director 
3.Richmond, VA

06/01/2012 $10.00 $120.00

Metzroth, Riko  
17 Dahlgren Road 
Richmond, VA 23238

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.VP and State Executive Director 
3.Richmond, VA

06/18/2012 $10.00 $130.00

Mulder, David  
1336 Thyme Trail 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.District Manager 
3.Chesapeake, VA

04/19/2012 $50.00 $200.00

Mulder, David  
1336 Thyme Trail 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.District Manager 
3.Chesapeake, VA

05/14/2012 $50.00 $250.00

Mulder, David  
1336 Thyme Trail 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.District Manager 
3.Chesapeake, VA

06/13/2012 $50.00 $300.00

Perry, Timothy  
14507 Bent Creek Court 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian, VA

06/13/2012 $20.00 $120.00
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Putnam, Ruby  
932 Brookmont Lane 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

06/13/2012 $20.00 $120.00

Reynolds, Kevin  
132 Landon Lane 
Orange, VA 22960

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.District Manager 
3.Charlottesville, VA

04/19/2012 $40.00 $160.00

Reynolds, Kevin  
132 Landon Lane 
Orange, VA 22960

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.District Manager 
3.Charlottesville, VA

05/14/2012 $40.00 $200.00

Reynolds, Kevin  
132 Landon Lane 
Orange, VA 22960

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.District Manager 
3.Charlottesville, VA

06/13/2012 $40.00 $240.00

Ringer, James  
3564 Grandin Road 
Roanoke, VA 24018

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.District Manager 
3.Roanoke, VA

04/19/2012 $50.00 $200.00

Ringer, James  
3564 Grandin Road 
Roanoke, VA 24018

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.District Manager 
3.Roanoke, VA

05/14/2012 $50.00 $250.00

Ringer, James  
3564 Grandin Road 
Roanoke, VA 24018

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.District Manager 
3.Roanoke, VA

06/13/2012 $50.00 $300.00

Shaikh, Ahsan  
2425 Old Brick Road 
Apt 4324 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Division Marketing Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

05/17/2012 $10.00 $110.00

Shaikh, Ahsan  
2425 Old Brick Road 
Apt 4324 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Division Marketing Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

06/01/2012 $10.00 $120.00

Shaikh, Ahsan  
2425 Old Brick Road 
Apt 4324 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Division Marketing Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

06/18/2012 $10.00 $130.00

Sheehan, Andrew  
1221 North Pierce Street 
Apt 410 
Arlington, VA 22209

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.District Manager 
3.Sterling, VA

04/19/2012 $40.00 $160.00

Sheehan, Andrew  
1221 North Pierce Street 
Apt 410 
Arlington, VA 22209

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.District Manager 
3.Sterling, VA

05/14/2012 $40.00 $200.00
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Sheehan, Andrew  
1221 North Pierce Street 
Apt 410 
Arlington, VA 22209

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.District Manager 
3.Sterling, VA

06/13/2012 $40.00 $240.00

Sibley, Jeramy  
6121 Crowne Creek Drive 
Apt 102 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.District Manager 
3.Midlothian, VA

04/19/2012 $125.00 $500.00

Sibley, Jeramy  
6121 Crowne Creek Drive 
Apt 102 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.District Manager 
3.Midlothian, VA

05/14/2012 $125.00 $625.00

Sibley, Jeramy  
6121 Crowne Creek Drive 
Apt 102 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.District Manager 
3.Midlothian, VA

06/13/2012 $125.00 $750.00

Stroud, Donald  
15937 Little Knoll Lane 
Petersburg, VA 23803

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Midlothian, VA

06/13/2012 $20.00 $120.00

Sutton, Janice  
7254 Gray Court 
Warrenton, VA 20187

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

05/14/2012 $25.00 $125.00

Sutton, Janice  
7254 Gray Court 
Warrenton, VA 20187

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

06/13/2012 $25.00 $150.00

Tibbens, William  
5625 Houndmaster Road 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Government Affairs Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

04/03/2012 $25.00 $200.00

Tibbens, William  
5625 Houndmaster Road 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Government Affairs Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

04/17/2012 $25.00 $225.00

Tibbens, William  
5625 Houndmaster Road 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Government Affairs Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

05/09/2012 $25.00 $250.00

Tibbens, William  
5625 Houndmaster Road 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Government Affairs Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

05/17/2012 $25.00 $275.00

Tibbens, William  
5625 Houndmaster Road 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Government Affairs Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

06/01/2012 $25.00 $300.00
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Tibbens, William  
5625 Houndmaster Road 
Midlothian, VA 23112

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Government Affairs Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

06/18/2012 $25.00 $325.00

Weis, John  
6227 Capella Avenue 
Burke, VA 22015

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

05/14/2012 $25.00 $125.00

Weis, John  
6227 Capella Avenue 
Burke, VA 22015

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

06/13/2012 $25.00 $150.00

Wickstrand, M. Gary  
2301 Whisper Circle 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Chesapeake, VA

06/13/2012 $20.00 $120.00

Wince, Brandon  
768 Ayrshire Lane 
Woodbridge, VA 22191

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

05/14/2012 $25.00 $125.00

Wince, Brandon  
768 Ayrshire Lane 
Woodbridge, VA 22191

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

06/13/2012 $25.00 $150.00

Wince, Louis  
15701 Chapman Place 
Montclair, VA 22025

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

05/14/2012 $25.00 $125.00

Wince, Louis  
15701 Chapman Place 
Montclair, VA 22025

1.Farmers Insurance Group 
2.Agent 
3.Sterling, VA

06/13/2012 $25.00 $150.00

Total This Period $2,495.00
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Farmers Insurance 
17000 West 119th Street 
Olathe, KS 66061

Reimburse Contribution 
Darin Moore

William 
Tibbens 04/26/2012 $10.00

Wagner, Frank  
P.O. Box 68008 
Virginia Beach, VA 23471

Campaign Contribution, 
Golf Outing, 
June 1, 2012

William 
Tibbens 04/30/2012 $500.00

Norment, Tommy  
P.O. Box 6205 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

Campaign Contribution, 
Invitational and Clambake, 
May 3, 2012

William 
Tibbens 05/01/2012 $400.00

Wells Fargo bank, N.A. 
P.O. Box 6995 
Portland, OR 97228

Bank Charge, 
Deposit Details and Images

William 
Tibbens 05/08/2012 $3.00

Virginia Senate Republican Caucus 
P.O. Box 1697 
Williamsburg, VA 23187

Contribution for Team 21 Club Membership William 
Tibbens 05/11/2012 $5,000.00

Bolling, Bill  
P.O. Box 8205 
Richmond, VA 23226

Campaign Contribution, 
Burgers with Bill, 
June 13, 2012

William 
Tibbens 06/01/2012 $1,000.00

Farmers Insurance 
17000 West 119th Street 
Olathe, KS 66061

Reimburse Contribution, 
Jeramy Sibley

William 
Tibbens 06/12/2012 $115.00

Total This Period $7,028.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 92 $2,495.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 383 $3,982.50

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 475 $6,477.50

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $7,028.00

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $7,028.00

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $27,196.11

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $6,477.50

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $6,477.50

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $33,673.61

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$7,028.00

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $7,028.00

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $26,645.61

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $6,782.50

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $6,477.50

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $13,260.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $13,260.00

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $1,564.10

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$7,028.00

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $8,592.10

29. Ending Balance $4,667.90
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